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Oregon wine board Growing regions of Oregon



TA S T I N G  N O T E S TA S T I N G  N O T E S

Elk Cove Vineyards, Oregon – 2022 Estate Riesling  | 13% | 361 kr | 72023
Kontakt: Cam Christie, cam@elkcove.com
Importör: Divine

Ste Michelle Wine Estates, Washington State – 2022 Eroica Riesling  
12% | 251 kr | 70243 | Kontakt: Sander Vriend, Sander.Vriend@smwe.com 
Kontakt: Craig Mitchell, craig.mitchell@smwe.com. Importör: Vinunic

DeLille Cellars, Washington State – 2022 Chaleur Blanc | 12,9%
Kontakt: Janna Rinker, janna@delillecellars.com 
Importör: Handpicked
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L’Ecole No 41, Washington State – 2022 Semillon Columbia Valley | 13,5%
Kontakt: Alexandra LaFontaine, alexandra@lecole.com 
Kontakt: Ryan Pennington, ryan@lecole.com. Importör: Söker representation

Sokol Blosser, Oregon – 2021 Dundee Hills Chardonnay | 13,5% | 329 kr
Privatimport | Kontakt: Emily Zegar, emily@sokolblosser.com 
Importör: We & Wine

Adelsheim Vineyard, Oregon – 2019 Staking Claim Chardonnay | 12,5% 
421 kr | 91134 | Kontakt: David Adelsheim, dadelsheim@adelsheimvineyard.com  
Importör: Fine Wines Sweden
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Stoller Family Estate, Oregon – 2022 Dundee Hills Pinot noir | 13,5%
Kontakt: Cory Davis, cory@stollerwinegroup.com  
Importör: Söker representation

Archery Summit, Oregon – 2021 Dundee Hills Pinot noir | 13,5%
Kontakt: Abigail Smyth, abigail.smyth@crimsonwinegroup.com 
Importör: Johan Lidby

Valley View Winery, Oregon – 2021 Tempranillo | 14,2%
Kontakt: Michael Wisnovsky, mike@valleyviewwinery.com 
Importör: Söker representation
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Valdemar Estates, Washington State – 2020 Walla Walla Syrah | 13,3%
Privatimport | Kontakt: Enara Basterrechea, ebasterrechea@valdemar.es 
Importör: Sigva

Double Canyon, Washington State – 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon | 13,5%  | 291 kr 
95000 | Kontakt: Abigail Smyth, abigail.smyth@crimsonwinegroup.com 
Importör: Johan Lidby

Seven Hills Winery, Washington State – 2016 Seven Hills Vineyard Merlot. 14,8% 
Kontakt: Abigail Smyth, abigail.smyth@crimsonwinegroup.com 
Importör: Johan Lidby
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Oregon Wine Board
5331 S Macadam Avenue, Suite 258, PMB 121
Portland, OR 97239, USA

oregonwine.org

Kontakt i Sverige: Barbara Peters bp@ehrenbergsoerensen.com

Washington State Wine Commission
1201 Western Avenue, Suite 450S eattle, WA 
98101-3402, USA

washingtonwine.org


